
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, S
2028.32 FT, E 967.11 FT FOR
POB, CONT E 362.10, S 362.10

GARNER GARY B
282 NW GARNER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01775-007

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
03

28216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU
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3
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263,895
HX HB 51,411

212,484
299,649

0
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1372/2632 11/20/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY BRUCE GARNER

GARY B GARNER

1237/1335 6/28/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA A GARNER (UNR

NANCY & GARY BRUCE 
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27531 M H 607 01/05/2009

2011HX Base Yr

150 NW GARNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,080 113.9000 107.07 115,636 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 67,069

1,080 1,080 67,069

BAS= W40 S27 E40 N27$.

BAS

40

27

40

27

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 40 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 40 2013 2013 3 40 1,008

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

9 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

10 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200
23,808

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 3.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 16,555

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 53,020

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 19,910

4 9901 C AC/XFOB 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 11,495
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2011HX Base Yr

150 NW GARNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 504 59.1750 35.50 17,892 1960 1960 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2011 Heated Area: 504

BAS 504 100 504 7,157

504 504 7,157

BAS= W36 S14 E36 N14$.

BAS

36

14

36

14

11 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

12 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

15 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

16 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

17 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

18 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

19 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 540

20 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500
2,890
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2011HX Base Yr

150 NW GARNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,409 113.9000 107.07 150,862 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 2011 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 76,320

FOP 324 35 113 6,654

1,620 1,409 82,974

BAS= W27 S48 FOP= S12 E27 N12 W27$ E27 N48$.

BAS

27

48

27

48

FOP12

27

12

27

0
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2011HX Base Yr

150 NW GARNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,001 61.4790 36.89 36,927 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 2011 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 13,634

FSP 192 40 77 1,136

1,116 1,001 14,771

BAS= W66 S14 E14 FSP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E52 N14$.

BAS

66

14

14

52

14

FSP6

32

6

32

0


